
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5395
ANSWERED ON:09.05.2012
E-MIGRATION PROJECT
Ganeshamurthi Shri A.

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has taken any steps to introduce e-migration project to make the e-migration process smooth and simple;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the time by which the project is likely to be completed?

Answer

MINISTER OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI)

(a) Yes, Madam.

(b) The details are in the Annexure.

(c) The project is scheduled for completion in 2013.
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